EXHAUST EXTRACTORS
127
Sort of the
nozzle
Type Part No.
Connection
diameter
[mm]
Inlet
dimension
[mm]
Weight
[kg]
Remarks
Cooperating
devices
SZGO-125 819S28 125 Ø150 2,5
rubber circular nozzle with lever pliers,
for manual release
ALAN-N,
OBS/P,
OBP/P-AL,
OBP/P,
GLOBAL
SZGO-150 819S29 150 Ø170 3,2
SZGP-100 819S18 100 180x100 2,1
rubber oval nozzle with lever pliers,
for manual release
ALAN-N,
OBS/P,
OBP/P-AL,
OBP/P,
GLOBAL
SZGP-125 819S19 125 180x100 3,2
SZGO-125/S 819S75 125 Ø150 2,5 rubber circular nozzle with lever pliers and
steel cable, for automatic release
OBP/P
SZGO-150/S 819S76 150 Ø170 3,2
SZGP-100/S 819S77 100 180x100 2,1 rubber oval nozzle with lever pliers and
steel cable, for automatic release
OBP/P
SZGP-125/S 819S78 125 180 3,2
SZGO-125/B 819S70 125 Ø150 2,5
rubber circular nozzle with lever pliers and
Bowden cable, for automatic release
OBP/P-AL,
OBP/P
SZGO-150/B 819S71 150 Ø170 3,2
SZGP-100/B 819S72 100 180x100 2,1
rubber oval nozzle with lever pliers and
Bowden cable, for automatic release
OBP/P-AL,
OBP/P
SZGP-125/B 819S73 125 180x100 3,2
SRGP-150-N 819S37 150 Ø175 2,9
rubber oval nozzle, for built-in and
shielded exhaust pipes, for manual release
(the pliers are inside the exhaust pipe)
ALAN-N,
OBS/P,
OBP/P-AL,
OBP/P,
GLOBAL
AN-100 819S06 100 Ø125 1
metallic nozzle, clamped with a knob,
for manual release
ALAN-N,
OBS/P,
GLOBAL
AN-125 819S07 125 Ø125 1,2
AN-150 819S08 150 Ø150 1,45
AN-200 819S00 200 Ø200 2
D-150 819S11 150 Ø150 2,2
metallic nozzle, shut-off lid closed by a
spring  with, for manual release Ø100 and
Ø125 mm